General information about company

Scrip code 531518

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE767B01022

Name of the company

Vikas Proppant & Granite Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 352 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid- | shares shares hei 4| no- of shares
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+
(IT) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held [ (V) Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class|p ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 3 113515300 113515300 |22.43 113515300 113515300 | 22.43
Group
(B) Public 12926 392659700 392659700 | 77.57 392659700 392659700 | 77.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 12929 506175000 506175000 | 100 506175000 506175000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ) convetsion of in shares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying ) o0 ible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding - convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | *.. sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of apital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi Warrants (Xi) cap 0 | No. (a) total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 22.43 113505000 | 99.99 113515300
Group
(B) Public 77.57 211500000 | 53.86 386637700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 325005000 | 64.21 500153000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ]S\}I]:rgf Total nos. ;it;le];o' of
Category & Nos. Of paic.I up paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | (/y VD 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held VD) ) (VI Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 113515300 113515300 | 22.43 113515300 113515300 | 22.43
undivided Family
(SX;_E;Otal 3 113515300 113515300 | 22.43 113515300 113515300 | 22.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 113515300 113515300 | 22.43 113515300 113515300 | 22.43
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | y55¢ 67736458 67736458 |13.38 67736458 67736458 | 13.38
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 109 291269512 291269512 | 57.54 291269512 291269512 | 57.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1715 1715 0 1715 1715 0
(e) Any Other 535 33652015 33652015 | 6.65 33652015 33652015 |6.65
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 12926 392659700 392659700 | 77.57 392659700 392659700 | 77.57
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12926 392659700 392659700 | 77.57 392659700 392659700 | 77.57
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12929 506175000 506175000 | 100 506175000 506175000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 12929 506175000 506175000 | 100 506175000 506175000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Number of Locked | pledged or
Sl(l) : No. of Underlying assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U e:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered un.[i erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
?;C)““ 1 (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VID+(X) As a % otal | No. ol | o
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.43 113505000 | 99.99 113515300
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 243 113505000 | 99.99 113515300
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 22.43 113505000 | 99.99 113515300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.38 0 0 62404458
(a(ii)) 57.54 211500000 | 72.61 291253512
(b) 0 0 0 1715
(e) 6.65 0 0 32978015
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 77.57 211500000 | 53.86 386637700
Total Public
Shareholding
77.57 211500000 | 53.86 386637700
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 325005000 | 64.21 500153000
Total 100 325005000 | 64.21 500153000
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bimla Devi Jindal

Kamini Jindal

Bajrang Dass Aggarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABSPJ6495R

AMIPJ8101H

ACHPJ9024A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000000

13505000

10300

113515300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000000

13505000

10300

113515300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.76

2.67

22.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000000

13505000

10300

113515300

Class eg:y

Total

100000000

13505000

10300

113515300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.76

2.67

22.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.76

2.67

22.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000000

13505000

113505000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000000

13505000

10300

113515300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ganesh Kumar

Kanta Devi

Komal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMIPG6760H

BAMPD7042]

DSSPK2912L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12800000

105000000

106500000

224300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

12800000

105000000

106500000

224300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

20.74

21.04

4431

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12800000

105000000

106500000

224300000

Class eg:y

Total

12800000

105000000

106500000

224300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.53

20.74

21.04

4431

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.53

20.74

21.04

4431

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

105000000

106500000

211500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

94.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

12800000

105000000

106500000

224300000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

177

50

88

89

420

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

530000

4956527

16103335

5781633

6280520

33652015

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

530000

4956527

16103335

5781633

6280520

33652015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.98

3.18

1.24

6.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

530000

4956527

16103335

5781633

6280520

33652015

Class eg:y

Total

530000

4956527

16103335

5781633

6280520

33652015

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.98

3.18

1.14

1.24

6.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.98

3.18

1.24

6.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4956527

16103335

5781633

6136520

32978015

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



